Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Antonitsas, Kimberly Hope

Ball, Tyler Steven
Becker, Daniel Charles

Berschneider, Tracy Ann

Bronstad, Luann Lynn

Clements, Jenson Andrew

Ladue, Jacob Ryan

Lay, Amanda Marie

Mathews, Andrew Steven

Moreno, Gabriel Dante

Mundt, Brian Roger

Ness, Stacy Lee

Oberle, Jeremy Henry

Olson, Ryan Olaf

Paulson, Lucas Lane

Pflaum, Shannon Marie

Salisbury, Tyler William

Stevens, Chelsey Ann

Voss, Tiffany Jo-Jan

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 19
Female: 8

Male: 11

Gender

Female

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female
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1985

1987
1975
1981
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1990

1986

1982
1991
1976
1995
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1987
1980
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1982

37
49
43

67

19
34

34
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Date In

2/22/2025

2/24/2025
2/23/2025
2/25/2025

2/25/2025

2/25/2025
2/23/2025

2/22/2025

2/19/2025

2/24/2025
2/20/2025
2/18/2025
2/21/2025

2/20/2025

2/22/2025
2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/20/2025

2/21/2025

Release
Date

3/29/2025

3/26/2025

Charges

FAIL TO APPEAR

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF THC
PROBATION VIOLATION

Underage Sexual Activity

CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF THC

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

POSSESSION OF THC

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE



