Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Antonitsas, Kimberly Hope	Female	1985	39	2/22/2025		FAIL TO APPEAR OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE POSSESS ILLEGALY OBTAINED PRESCRIPTION POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Ball, Tyler Steven	Male	1987	37	2/24/2025	3/29/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
Becker, Daniel Charles	Male	1975	49	2/23/2025		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
Berschneider, Tracy Ann	Female	1981	43	2/25/2025		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Bronstad, Luann Lynn	Female	1957	67	2/25/2025		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Clements, Jenson Andrew	Male	2005	19	2/25/2025		Underage Sexual Activity
Ladue, Jacob Ryan	Male	1990	34	2/23/2025		CARRY CONCEALED KNIFE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Lay, Amanda Marie	Female	1990	34	2/22/2025		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC PROBATION VIOLATION
Mathews, Andrew Steven	Male	1986	38	2/19/2025		BATTERY OR THREAT TO JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Moreno, Gabriel Dante	Male	1982	42	2/24/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Mundt, Brian Roger	Male	1991	33	2/20/2025		
Ness, Stacy Lee	Female	1976	48	2/18/2025		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
Oberle, Jeremy Henry	Male	1995	29	2/21/2025		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF THC
Olson, Ryan Olaf	Male	1978	46	2/20/2025		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Paulson, Lucas Lane	Male	1987	38	2/22/2025		PROBATION VIOLATION
Pflaum, Shannon Marie	Female	1980	44	2/20/2025		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Salisbury, Tyler William	Male	1995	29	2/20/2025		KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Stevens, Chelsey Ann	Female	1996	28	2/20/2025		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF SCHEDULE I & II NARCOTICS RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Voss, Tiffany Jo-Jan	Female	1982	42	2/21/2025	3/26/2025	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 19
Female: 8
Male: 11